

2nd on P/L B511

# ABSTRACT OF COST.

X-15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                               | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area                |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|---------------------------------|
|                                                                                           | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                                 |
| (1/1) Providing & fixing<br>OF WORKING B.M/R.P. --- 4                                     |                               |    |    |    |                                 |
| Qty. vid TMB P-⑨                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                                 |
| 2.0 nos @ RS 4532.49                                                                      |                               |    |    |    | RS 9064.98                      |
| (2/2) Reference pillars --- 4                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                                 |
| Qty. vid TMB P-⑨                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                                 |
| 5.0 nos @ RS 8369.36                                                                      |                               |    |    |    | RS 41846.80                     |
| (3/5) clearing and grubbing<br>road Land --- 4                                            |                               |    |    |    |                                 |
| Qty. vid TMB P-⑨                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                                 |
| 0.92444 @ RS 7557.54                                                                      |                               |    |    |    | RS 7055.01                      |
| (4/29) B.W in excavation for<br>Foundation of structure --- 4                             |                               |    |    |    |                                 |
| Qty. vid TMB P-⑨                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                                 |
| <del>52.80</del> m <sup>3</sup> @ RS 398.62                                               |                               |    |    |    | <del>21047.15</del><br>21047.15 |
| 51.536                                                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                                 |
| (5/30) Providing M15 (P.C.)<br>as leveling course in<br>Foundation --- 4                  |                               |    |    |    |                                 |
| Qty. vid TMB P-⑨                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                                 |
| 9.189 m <sup>3</sup> @ RS 6543.52                                                         |                               |    |    |    | RS 61966.20                     |
| (6/31) Plain/reinforced cement<br>concrete in sub-structure<br>Complete as per spec --- 4 |                               |    |    |    |                                 |
| Qty. vid TMB P-⑨                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                                 |
| 67.480 m <sup>3</sup> @ RS 7582.96                                                        |                               |    |    |    | RS 511698.11                    |

RS 720882.68



| Particulars                                                                               | Details of actual measurement |    |    |      | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|------|------------------|
|                                                                                           | No.                           | L. | B. | D.   |                  |
| (7/32) Providing and Laying<br>Rec. pipe NP-3 for culvert<br>on first class bedding - e/l |                               |    |    |      |                  |
| Qty. vid TMB P-(10)                                                                       |                               |    |    |      |                  |
| 15.0 m³ @ RS 7059.05                                                                      |                               |    |    | 2 RS | 105885.75        |
| (8/6) Construction of embankment<br>with approved material - e/l                          |                               |    |    |      |                  |
| Qty. vid TMB P-(10)                                                                       |                               |    |    |      |                  |
| Per 1000 m lead                                                                           |                               |    |    |      |                  |
| 212.31 m³ @ RS 259.60                                                                     |                               |    |    | 2 RS | 55115.67         |
| (9/5) Construction of embankment<br>material - - - - e/l                                  |                               |    |    |      |                  |
| Qty. vid TMB P-(10)                                                                       |                               |    |    |      |                  |
| 1203.09 m³ @ RS 206.26                                                                    |                               |    |    | 2 RS | 248149.34        |
| (10/4) Box cutting: excavation<br>for roadway in soil using<br>sub. manual - - - - e/l    |                               |    |    |      |                  |
| Qty. vid TMB P-(10) & (13)                                                                |                               |    |    |      |                  |
| 84.80 m³ @ RS 123.96                                                                      |                               |    |    | 2 RS | 10167.28         |
| 13.0 m³ @ 97.80                                                                           |                               |    |    |      |                  |
| (11/7) Construction of subgrade<br>& earthen shoulder for new<br>construction - - - - (9) |                               |    |    |      |                  |
| Qty. vid TMB P-(10)                                                                       |                               |    |    |      |                  |
| 718.902 m³ @ RS 263.14                                                                    |                               |    |    | 2 RS | 189171.87        |

Continuation

Rs 1329372.5

| Particulars                                                               | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area           |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|----------------------------|
|                                                                           | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                            |
| (12/8) NSB No. 2 Material: Const.                                         |                               |    |    |    |                            |
| of NSB by providing wall                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                            |
| grated material - - - -                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                            |
| Qty. via TMB P- (11) & (3)                                                |                               |    |    |    |                            |
| 535.405 m <sup>3</sup> + 74.56 m <sup>3</sup> = 609.965                   |                               |    |    |    |                            |
| @ RS 3123.50                                                              |                               |    |    |    | RS 185                     |
|                                                                           |                               |    |    |    | 1875.702.36                |
|                                                                           |                               |    |    |    | 1905219.43                 |
| (3/9) KBT making Material                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                            |
| Qty. via TMB P- (11) & (14)                                               |                               |    |    |    |                            |
| 300.975 m <sup>3</sup> + 28.1245 m <sup>3</sup> = 329.0995 m <sup>3</sup> |                               |    |    |    |                            |
| @ RS 4457.30                                                              |                               |    |    |    | RS 1466714.68              |
| (14) providing & fixing 'Logo'                                            |                               |    |    |    |                            |
| Qty. via TMB P- (11)                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                            |
| 2.0405 @ RS 11329.90                                                      |                               |    |    |    | RS 22659.80                |
| (15/13) Cement Concrete pave-                                             |                               |    |    |    |                            |
| ment M:30 - - - -                                                         |                               |    |    |    |                            |
| Qty. via TMB P- (14)                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                            |
| 210.00 m <sup>3</sup> @ RS 8024.84                                        |                               |    |    |    | RS 1685216.40              |
|                                                                           |                               |    |    |    | 1                          |
|                                                                           |                               |    |    |    | Rs 6409182.90              |
| Att 18% VST                                                               |                               |    |    |    | (+) RS 1153652.92          |
| Att 1% L/C                                                                |                               |    |    |    | (+) RS 64091.82            |
| Below 15.05%                                                              |                               |    |    |    | (-) RS 7626927.64          |
|                                                                           |                               |    |    |    | (-) RS 1147852610          |
|                                                                           |                               |    |    |    | Rs 6479075.83              |
| Less previous payment                                                     |                               |    |    |    | (-) RS 4487086.20          |
|                                                                           |                               |    |    |    | Continuation RS 1991989.05 |

Say RS 1991989.00

15/10/24  
SD

15/10/24  
AB/S/24

CAP  
REL  
28/12/24